

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1106 OF 2007

EXEC.ENGINEER,UTTARANCHAL POWER CORPN. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S KASHI VISHWANATH STEEL LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and office report )

Date: 26/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time granted for filing rejoinder  
affidavit. List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER